PRELIMINARY CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

City of Manhattan Beach
28th Street Stormwater Infiltration Project

Task Name Duration Start | Finish r 4, 2024 Qir 1, 2025 CHr 2, 2025 Cir 3, 2025 Qtr 4, 2025 e 1, 2026 Qir 2, 2026 Qir 3, 2026 o
o | I | | Nov | Dec | F Mar | Apr | Msy | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | MNov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Ju | Aug | Sep | Out
1 | DESIGN AND PERMIT PHASE S5days  Mon 12/2/24  Fri4/11/25
= | |

RIDPHASE FUNE | W M | TueANES MANHATTAN AVENUE CONSTRUCTION JULY 2025 TO MAY 2026
3 | CONSTRUCTION PHASE 335days Mon6/2/25  Fri9j11/26 — ; ; ; ' )
a INITIAL NTPS 31days Mon6/2/25  Mon 7/14/25 I
5 WORK IN MANHATTAN AVENUE 229 days Mon 7/14/25 Thu5/28/26 o ‘ : 7
- MAN. AVE. AT 28th - CONSTRUCTION 6 MONTHS
6 Work in 28th Street and Manhattan Avenu 123 days  Mon 7/14/25 Wed 12/31/25 l=——a |

| MAN. AVE. FROM 27th to 26th - CONSTRUCTION 6-9 MONTHS

7 Work in Manhattan Avenue (b/w 27th 162 days Wed 10/15/25  Thu 5/28/26 e e ———

and 26th Street)

8 WORK IN PARKING LOT 254 days  Tue 9/2/25 Fri 8/21/26 —_—aa———————
| 26TH ST PARKING LOT CONSTRUCTION SEPT 2025 TO AUGUST 2026
g AC PAVING 15days  Mon 8/24/26  Frig/11/26 (12-15 MONTHS) -

10 | PROJECT COMPLETED 1 day Mon 9/14/26 Mon 9/14/26 | & Mon 814




